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Please email your teacher if you have questions. 

Mrs. Calvo 

Econ/Geography 

College & Career 

 

Blue or Black Pens 

Mechanical Pencils 

1 Notebook 

Folder 

jcalvo@cdeducation.org 

_____________________ 

Fr. Coning 

Religion 

 

Fr. Hatfield 

Latin 

Ms. Teynor 

Religion 9 & 12 

 

Blue or Black Pens 

Mechanical Pencils 

Color Pencils 

Highlighters 

1 Notebook 

Loose Leaf Paper 

1 Binder 

Tab Dividers 

Index cards 

 

cteynor@cdeducation.org 

Mr. Drexler 

Advanced Math 

 

Pencils (any kind) 

3 subject notebook 

25-50 Index cards 

Loose Leaf Paper 

TI-83 or TI-84 calculator 

recommended for Alg II, required 

for Pre-Calc/APCalc 

 

mdrexler@cdeducation.org 

Ms. Stone 

Science 

*see Junior High Supply List 

 

rstone@cdeducation.org 

Ms. Halter 

HS English 

 

Pens 

Pencils (wooden) 

Highlighters 

Loose Leaf Paper 

Binder (optional) 

Index cards (3x5 lined) 

Tissues 

3x3 Post it notes 

 

 

chalter@cdeducation.org 

    

Mr. McConnell 

English 

 

Blue or Black Pens 

Index Cards (10x100) 

Tissues 

 

rmcconne@cdeducation.org 

_____________________ 

Mr. Wise 

Social Studies 

 

 

dwise@cdeducation.org 

Mrs. Durbin 

Spanish 

 

Pens 

Pencils 

Highlighters 

1 Notebook 

Loose Leaf Paper 

Binder (1 ½”) 

Index cards (2 packs) 

Tissues 

 

 

tdurbin@cdeducation.org 

Ms. McCoy 

Science 

 

Pens 

Pencils 

Color Pencils 

Highlighters 

1 Notebook 

1 Binder w/Tab Dividers 

Folder 

Index cards (optional) 

Tissues 

 

smccoy@cdeducation.org 

Mr. Troyer 

Art 

 

gtroyer@cdeducation.org 

 

 

Mrs. Nicholson 

Music 

lnichols@cdeducation.org 

 

 

Mr. Rimer 

PE/Health 

srimer@cdeducation.org 

 


